
Bed Linen Sizes

Size Item Width (cm) Depth (cm) Length (cm)

Bed Linen

Jardan bed linen comes  
in a range of sizes. 

Collections:
Airo 
Lonnie 
Stonewash 
Tide

Jardan offers a selection of bed linens crafted with the 
highest attention to detail. Many of our bed linen sets are 
expertly designed to regulate temperature, keeping you 
cool in summer and warm in winter. Each set comes with 
pillowcases, fitted sheets and quilt covers that become  
softer and more inviting with each wash.

SPEC I F ICAT IONSJARDAN BED  L INEN

Super King

Double

King Single

Single

Pillowcases

Queen

King

Fitted Sheet

Flat Sheet

Duvet Cover

Flat Sheet

Duvet Cover

Fitted Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Standard (set of 2)

Duvet Cover

Fitted Sheet

Flat Sheet

Flat Sheet

Flat Sheet

European (set of 2)

Fitted Sheet

Flat Sheet

Duvet Cover

Duvet Cover

Duvet Cover

203

285

210

320

240

137

107

91

50

270

152

230

200

180

65

183

255

180

160

140

40

—

—

—

—

40

40

40

—

—

40

—

—

—

—

40

—

—

—

—

203

275

210

270

210

190

203

190

75

240

203

275

270

275

65

203

275

210

210

210


