

## **Bed Linen**

Jardan offers a selection of bed linens crafted with the highest attention to detail. Many of our bed linen sets are expertly designed to regulate temperature, keeping you cool in summer and warm in winter. Each set comes with pillowcases, fitted sheets and quilt covers that become softer and more inviting with each wash.

Jardan bed linen comes in a range of sizes.

Collections:

Airo Lonnie Stonewash Tide

## Bed Linen Sizes

Size	Item	Width (cm)	Depth (cm)	Length (cm)
Super King	Fitted Sheet	203	40	203
	Flat Sheet	320	_	270
	Duvet Cover	270	_	240
King	Fitted Sheet	183	40	203
	Flat Sheet	285	-	275
	Duvet Cover	240	_	210
Queen	Fitted Sheet	152	40	203
	Flat Sheet	255	_	275
	Duvet Cover	210	_	210
Double	Fitted Sheet	137	40	190
	Flat Sheet	230	_	275
	Duvet Cover	180	_	210
King Single	Fitted Sheet	107	40	203
	Flat Sheet	200	_	270
	Duvet Cover	160	_	210
Single	Fitted Sheet	91	40	190
	Flat Sheet	180	_	275
	Duvet Cover	140	_	210
Pillowcases	Standard (set of 2)	50	_	75
	European (set of 2)	65	_	65